First Presbyterian Church
Additional Mission
(Beyond the Budget)

World Wide Programs

American Cancer Society
Bangladesh

Christmas Joy

Disaster Relief

Ethiopian Related

Guatemalan Related
International Justice Mission
One Great Hour of Sharing
Pentecost

VBS Misison (Peru Clean Water)
World Vision (Child Sponsorship)

Sub Total
Local Programs

Blue Ridge Hospice

Boys & Girls Club

Camp Scholarships
CCAP

Community Thanksgiving Dinner
Evan's Home for Children
Free Medical Clinic
Fremont St. Nursery
FPC WATTS

Healthy Families of NSV
Hedgebrook Farm
Highland Food Pantry
Jubilee Kitchen

Laurel Center

Literacy Volunteers

Museum of the Shenandoah Valley

Needy Family Assistance
WATTS

Weekday School Scholarships
Winchester Day Nursery
Winchester Union Rescue
Youth Mission Trip Scholarships

Sub Total
Total

2017

788.50
100.00
2,539.47
6,859.00
11,218.32
10,110.31
3,955.00
4,145.57
906.00
884.80
385.00

41,891.97

130.00
139.00
3,520.44
735.00
3,484.72
196.00
125.40
150.00
676.14
604.00
100.00
7,220.00
10,666.09
478.50
752.73
100.00
27,060.89
390.00
7,460.25
260.00
752.73
3,000.00

68,001.89

109,893.86




