(Beyond the Budget)

World Wide Programs	3
---------------------	---

World Wide i Togramis	
American Cancer Society	788.50
Bangladesh	100.00
Christmas Joy	2,539.47
Disaster Relief	6,859.00
Ethiopian Related	11,218.32
Guatemalan Related	10,110.31
International Justice Mission	3,955.00
One Great Hour of Sharing	4,145.57
Pentecost	906.00
VBS Misison (Peru Clean Water)	884.80
World Vision (Child Sponsorship)	385.00
Sub Total	41,891.97
Local Programs	
Blue Ridge Hospice	130.00
Boys & Girls Club	139.00

Local Frograms	
Blue Ridge Hospice Boys & Girls Club Camp Scholarships CCAP Community Thanksgiving Dinner	130.00 139.00 3,520.44 735.00 3,484.72
Evan's Home for Children	196.00
Free Medical Clinic	125.40
Fremont St. Nursery	150.00
FPC WATTS	676.14
Healthy Families of NSV	604.00
Hedgebrook Farm	100.00
Highland Food Pantry	7,220.00
Jubilee Kitchen	10,666.09
Laurel Center	478.50
Literacy Volunteers	752.73
Museum of the Shenandoah Valley	100.00
Needy Family Assistance	27,060.89
WATTS	390.00
Weekday School Scholarships	7,460.25
Winchester Day Nursery	260.00
Winchester Union Rescue	752.73
Youth Mission Trip Scholarships	3,000.00

Sub Total	68,001.89
Total	109.893.86